Teilnehmer Elektro 2015

ein Streicher schon bericksichtigt

Andre Kunkler
Olaf Schellenberg
Alexander Stohr
Jurgen Barth

Kai Frohlich
Fabian Stohr

1 Durchgang

650
587
648
587
599
368

2 Durchgang

646
579
585
584
599
644

3 Durchgang

650
626
564
598
625
645

4 Durchgang

650
626
600
619
461
567

Gesamt

2596
2418
2397
2388
2284
2233

Rang

o0k WON -~



