## Teilnehmer Elektro 2015

## ein Streicher schon berücksichtigt

	1 Durchgang	2 Durchgang	3 Durchgang	4 Durchgang	Gesamt	Rang
Andre Kunkler	650	646	650	650	2596	1
Olaf Schellenberg	587	579	626	626	2418	2
Alexander Stöhr	648	585	564	600	2397	3
Jürgen Barth	587	584	598	619	2388	4
Kai Fröhlich	599	599	625	461	2284	5
Fabian Stöhr	368	644	645	567	2233	6